QDI-1311001
April, 2014
Re: Announcement for Expiration of
Repair & Maintenance Service for OFL-15 (old model)
To whom it may concern,
This letter is to announce expiration of repair & maintenance service for OFL-15 polishing
machine, which is our legacy model.  As production of OFL-15 polishing machine was already
discontinued on March 2005, repair & maintenance service of the model will be terminated on Mar
2015 (10 years after the production discontinuation).
As there is compatibility in polishing holders between OFL-15 and current model OFL-15A, we
would like to recommend OFL-15 users to conside renewal of polishing equipment to current
OFL-15A model in this opportunity.
1) Exact P/N of OFL-15 series polishing machine subject to the repair service expiration.
OFL-151000 (for 100V)
OFL-153000 (for 115V)
OFL-156000 (for 220V)
OFL-157000 (for 240V)
OFL-158001 (for 230V)
OFL-155001 (CE version)
*Please refer serial plate on the back side of polishing machine to check P/N
2) Final repair order:
31st of March 2015
3) Additional note
Needless to mention, repair & maintenance service for current model OFL-15A is
continuously available even after the above mentioned final order date.
Exact P/N of OFL-15A sereis polishing machine
OFL-151005G (for JAPAN)
OFL-151006G (for other ares)
OFL-155002G (CE version)
End of document